

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: ECICS LIMITED	DATE	: 16/11/2017
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SLQ3018Z		
MODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ E230	Ashes	
CHASSIS NO			
			WDB2110522B326110
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE : 15-Nov-17		
	TIME : 07:30HRS		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	: JACK LI		

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>re-boned</i>	1	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1,820.00
2	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 63.00	\$ 63.00
3	REAR BUMPER CENTER CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 269.00	\$ 269.00
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME <i>new</i>	2	\$ 155.30	\$ 310.60
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 198.00	\$ 396.00
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 812.00	\$ 812.00
7	TAIL LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 785.00	\$ 1,570.00
8	REAR END PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,440.00
9	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 259.00	\$ 259.00
10	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 1,655.20	\$ 1,655.20
11	REAR EXHAUST PIPE (CHROME) <i>CH Best</i>	2	\$ 368.00	\$ 736.00
12	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces dngd</i>	4	\$ 233.50	\$ 934.00
13	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,672.00	\$ 1,672.00
14	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 105	\$ 210
TOTAL PRICE				\$ 11,936.80
LESS 10%				\$ 1,193.68
SUB TOTAL PRICE				\$ 10,743.12

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

3558.6

3202.74

S.N 150

1380

164

658

150 (50)

467

+

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>the n</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET) <i>n</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP(SET) <i>n</i>	1	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00
4	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>n</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GANRISH CLIPS(SET) <i>n</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00

20

TOTAL \$ 262.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN, ADJUST GRAZE, JOIN	\$ 1,000.00	400	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX AFFECTED PARTS AND PANELS	\$ 1,000.00	400	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	80	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 120.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 150.00	60	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 330.00	x	
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	x	
8	RESET REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 250.00	60	
9	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x	
TOTAL		\$3,380.00	1000	

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 11,005.12
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,380.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 14,385.12

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

Adrian L
17/11/12
4/5 04 Days
Total: 4372.74
1/5: 35K.

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM
NO OF DAYS

: